



Legislation Details

File #:	20-083	Version:	1	Name:	
Type:	Consent Item	Status:		Passed	
File created:	1/30/2020	In control:	City Council/Public Finance and Economic Development Authority/Parking Authority/Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		
On agenda:	3/16/2020	Final action:	3/16/2020		

Title: SUBJECT: Award of Bid and Approval of Construction Contract with TBS Contractors, in the Amount of \$511,557.52 for a Measure V and SB1 Funded Project for "M" Street - Childs Avenue to 8th Street Roadway Improvements, Project No. 120048

REPORT IN BRIEF

Considers awarding a construction contract in the amount of \$511,557.52, funded by Measure V, SB1 and Enterprise funds, for City Project No. 120048 "M" Street - Childs Avenue to 8th Street Roadway Improvements.

RECOMMENDATION

City Council - Adopt a motion:

A. Awarding the "M" Street - Childs Avenue to 8th Street Roadway Improvements, Project 120048, to TBS Contractors, in the amount of \$511,557.52, and,

B. Authorizing the City Manager or the Assistant City Manager to execute the necessary documents and to approve change orders not to exceed 10% of the total contract.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Location Map, 2. Bid Results.pdf, 3. Construction Contract

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/16/2020	1	City Council/Public Finance and Economic Development Authority/Parking Authority/Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency	approved	Pass